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Sornrnerrnarsjen J.985 
Arets sommermarsj arrangeres i uke 24 

Postnr./sted 
9.910 Bj0rnvatn 
9405 Kaneborg 
9372 Gibostad 
9197 Ul0ybukt 
9110 Sommen21y 
9100 Kval0ysletta 
8630 Storforshei 

8489 Nordmela 
8475 Straumsj0en 
8423 Maurnes 
8200 Fauske 
801 O Bodin 
7820 Spillum 
781 O Alhusstrand 
7730 Beitstad 
7713 Sandvollan 
7651 Verda! 
751 O Skatval 
7500 Stj0rdal 
7113 Husbysj0en 
7090 St0ren 
7080 Heimdal 
6743 Asheim 
6444 Farstad 
6400 Molde 
6390 Vestnes 
6375 Hovdenakken 
6352 R0dven 
6130 Rovde 

6100 Volda 
5820 Gaupne 
5750 Odda 
5306 Erdal 
5252 Hosanger 
4800 Arendal 
4660 Evje 
4601 Kristiansand 

4551 Farsund 
4532 0ysleb0 
4370 Egersund 
4350 Nrerb0 
4300 Sandnes 
4201 Sauda 
3701 Skien 
3509 Helgel.moen 
3290 Stavern 
3200 Sandefjord 
3190 Horten 
2850 Lena 
2423 0stby 
2400 Elverum 
2312 Ridabu 
2270 Flisa 
2200 Kongsvinger 
2072 Dai 

Arranger 
Bj0rnvatn I L 
Harstad Bedr.idrettsrad 
Gibostad IF 
IL Blatind 
Skarven IL 
Pagangsmot UIL 
NROF-Helgeland 

U & IL Sj0brott 
Straume IL 
IL Holmgang 
Fauske I L 
Bod0 BIR 
Spillum IL 
Elvalandet IL 
Steinkjer Turmarsfor. 
lnderny R0de Kors Hj.k. 
Verda! R0de Kors Hj.k. 
Frostad Turmarsjfor. 
Stj0rdal Turmarsjfor. 
Rakvag Marsjklubb 
St0ren Sportskl.-Trimg. 
Trondheim Turmarsjfor. 
Asheim IL 
Velf.k. Hunstad Leir 
Molde Marsjklubb 
Vestnes Vandrerklubb 
Vagane Un'°'mslag 
R0dven Ma, -,«Jubb 
Rovde IL 

Mork IL 
IL Bj0rn 
Odda IL 

--

Ask0y Turkompani 
Bysheim UL 
Austre Moland IL 
Hornnes Marsjforening 
Kristiansand Marsjfor. 

Skosalen Marsjforening 
Marnadal IL 
Bakkeb0 IK 
Kverneland BIL 
Gaugen Marsjklubb 
Sauda IL 
Gulset IF-Trim og Turm. 
Forsv. Marsjf. Ringerike 
Anvik Bygdelag 
Sandefjord Turmarsjkl. 
Horten og Omegn Marsj. 
Toppen IL 
0stby IL 
Elve.rum Turmarsjfor. 
Hamar Turmarsj For. 
Flisa I L-Friidrettsgr. 
Kongsvinger BIR 
Dai IL 

2051 Jessheim Marsjkl. Vandrerne 
1892 Degernes Degernes Trimlag 
1700 Sarpsborg Tune IL 
1600 Fredrikstad 0stfold Psyk.sykeh. BIL 
1580 Rygge Rygge Friluftslag 
1400 Ski Ski Tur & Marsjfor. 
Oslo 9 0stmarka Marsjklubb 
·K.A.: Kontakt arrang0r. 

Dato 
On. 12.06 
Ti. 04.06 
Ma. 10.06 
On. 12.06 
To. 13.06 
Ma. 10.06 
On. 12.06 

Ti. 11.06 
K.A.· 
Ma. 10.06 
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
K.A.* 
On. 12.06 
Ti. 11.06 
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
Fr. 14.06 
On. 12.06 
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
K.A.* 
Ti. 11.06
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
Fr. 14.06 
K.A.* 

K.A.* 
Ti. 11.06 
K.A.* 
On. 12.06
Ti. 11.06
On. 12.06
On. 12.06
Ti. 11.06 

On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
K.A.* 
On. 12.06 
Ma. 10.06 
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
Ti. 11.06 
On. 12.06 
Ti. 11.06 ·
On. 12.06 
On. 12.06 
Ma. 10.06 
Ti. 11.06
Fr. 14.06
On. 12.06
On. 12.06
Ti. 11.06
Ti. 11.06
On. 12.06

Startsted 
Bj0rnebo 
Harstadhallen 
Skoien 
Skoien 
Skoien 
Bygdehus, Kval0yvag 
NAF-camp. Revelen 
0ybrud-Mosj0en 
Bygdehuset 
80 Kommunehus 
KL Huset Holmen 
Hauan Grendeskole 
Stordalshal I en-Bod0 
Spillumsh0gda 
K.A.* 
Steinkjer v.g. skole 
Ungdomsskolen 
R0de Kors Huset 
Odd Rossing 
Stj0rdalshallen 
Mrelan SK - Husbysj0en
St0renhallen
HV Brakka - Byasen
Stokkevag Skule
Hunstad Leir
Godssentralen
Helland
Vagsetra Skole 
Skoien
Asen

Langmyra 
Yrkesskulen 
Stadion 
Florvag Ungdomsskole 
Ungdomshuset 
Nesheim SK 
Evje Skole 
Ekserserhuset 

Listahallen 
Laudal Skole 
Bakkeb0 
Samfunnshuset Kv.land 
Rogaland Arboret 
Sauda Stadion 
Gulset Ungdomsskole 
Kirkesk. Norderhov 
Hummerbakken 
Haukernd Skole 
Lottehuset-Holtandalen 
Toppen-PI. 
0stby Skole 
Vestad Skole 
S-Marked Hamar V
Bj0rkheim
Kabelfabrikken
Dai Skole 
Jessheim Barneskole
Kirkeng SK
Tunebanen-Gralum
Stjernehallen
Larkollen Skole 
Ski Ungdomsskole
R0dtvet Skole

Tid 
1700-1900 
1700-1800 
1700-1800 
1800-2000 
1800-2000 

1700-1900 

1800-1900 
K.A.'
1800-
1700-1800
1800-1900
1700-1900 
K.A. *
1700-1900 
1800-2000 
1800-1900 
1800-2000 
1800-1900 
1800-2000 
1800-2000 
1800-1900
K.A.*
1700-1900 
1800-1900 
1800-2000 
1800-�o 
1800-<'.,
K.A. * 

K.A.* � 
1730-·i 

K.A.*
1700-1830
1800-1900
1700-2000
1800-1900
1700-1800

1800-1900 
1700-1800 
K.A.*
1700-1800 
1730-1900 
1700-1830 
1800-
1700-2000 
1800-1900
1700-1900
1730-1900
1700-2000
1800-1900
1630-1900 
1700-1900
1700-1900
1700-1900 
1730-1900
1800-1900
1700-1900
1700-1900
1700-1900 
1800-2000
1800-1900 
1800-1900

Telefon 
085-98 285
082-74 875
089-47 217 
083-63 154 
083-40 186
0083-41 831
087-50 192

088-46 708
088-35 260 A/0 Strand back
088-25 169
081-44 452 
081-10 109
077-72 433

077-48 361

076-77 464 
07-80 31 10 
07-82 59 08
076-53 319
074-31 645 
07-98 00 28 
057-59 563 
072-64 400 A/0 Hauge
072-55 344 A/N Watn
072-80 192 
072-41 546 
072-29 242 
070-97 631 

-== = 

070-76 819
056-81 194 
054-42 834
05-14 09 80
05-39 23 83

043-30 063 A/1 Hauge
042-91 491
Pr. 92 500 A/Roald Drivdal
043-91 732 
043-87 570 
04-49 00 44 A/G Sedberg
04-42 39 00 A/R Undheim
04-62 11 67
047-99 575
035-37 881
067-23 022 Linje 717
034-95 969
034-77 368
033-41 973
061-66 223
064-55 070
064-12 374
065-25 677
066-51 889
066-17 111 A K  Skyrudhaugen
06-95 10 02
06-97 81 56
031-25 191 
031-42 390 
032-90 940 
032-60 587
02-87 11 23
02-37 77 05

Vi snsller deltallere og arrangsrer en GOD MARSJ!
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